Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arron Fitzsimmons - (1151820) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.20
31.56
31.70
31.85
32.03
32.08
32.31
32.40
32.50
32.90
33.10
33.23
34.38
34.51
34.71
34.88
36.25
36.61
37.36
38.40
39.15
39.95
40.20
40.50
41.34

42.29

4400

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

355
343
339
334
328
327
320
317
314
303
298
294
265
262

207
190
180
169
166
162
152
142

4nn

Round

T

I =m I =

Date

12/02/22
22/10/22
09/02/20
09/02/20
10/02/19
23/1119
29/01/22
24/1118
12/10/19
15/10/17
11/02/18
11/02/18
12/02/17
04/12/16
04/12/16
12/02/17
27/11/16
25/09/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
27/09/15
01/03/15
28/11/15
01/03/15
01/02/15
01/06/14

nOINAI4 A

Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships 2022
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships

Nofio Sir Gar Swimming Invitational Meet

SW West Region Sub Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2019
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017

SW West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships
Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships
Llanelli Open Meet 2015

SWWR Regional Championships

Amman Valley Open Meet 2014

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Swansea
Haverfordwest
Wales
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverford West

Carmarthen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

PembrokeDist

PembrokeDist

PembrokeDist

PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty

Pembs Cty

PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist

Haverfordwes

Level

4

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“44.00

49.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.56
31.20
32.31
31.85
31.70
32.08
32.50
32.03
32.40
33.10
33.23
32.90
34.38
34.88
34.71
34.51
36.25
36.61
37.36
38.40
40.20
39.15
40.50
39.95
41.34
44.38
42.29

49.41

Copyright 2024

1o

89

WA Pts

343
355
320
334
339
327
314
328
317
298
294
303
265
254
258
262
226
220
207
190
166
180
162
169
152
123
142
89

Round

F

m I m m I MM

-n

I =m I

-

N

I

£0/VO/ 14

29/09/13

Date

22/10/22
12/02/22
29/01/22
09/02/20
09/02/20
23/11119
12/10/19
10/02/19
24/1118
11/02/18
11/02/18
15/10/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
04/12/16
04/12/16
27/11/116
25/09/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
28/11/15
27/09/15
01/03/15
01/03/15
01/02/15
28/06/14
01/06/14
29/09/13

DWIITT DwdlISEd £U 14 VI IVIEEL

Pembrokeshire County Championships

Meet

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships 2022

Nofio Sir Gar Swimming Invitational Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales West Regional Championships

SW West Region Sub Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships
Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

SWWR Regional Championships

Swim Swansea 2014 Mini Meet

Amman Valley Open Meet 2014

Pembrokeshire County Championships

owdiised

Haverfordwest

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Swansea
Wales
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverford West
Swansea
Carmarthen

Haverfordwest

Pag§2/2

ndvernuiuwes

Haverfordwes 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

2

3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3

2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
Haverfordwes 4
Haverfordwes 4
Haverfordwes 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



