Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arron Fitzsimmons - (1151820) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.20	355	F	12/02/22	Swim Wales West Regional Championships 2022	Haverfordwest		2
31.56	343	F	22/10/22	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest		3
31.70	339	Н	09/02/20	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
31.85	334	F	09/02/20	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
32.03	328	Н	10/02/19	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest		2
32.08	327	F	23/11/19	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
32.31	320	F	29/01/22	Nofio Sir Gar Swimming Invitational Meet	Carmarthen		3
32.40	317	F	24/11/18	SW West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
32.50	314	F	12/10/19	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2019	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
32.90	303	F	15/10/17	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
33.10	298	F	11/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
33.23	294	Н	11/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
34.38	265	F	12/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
34.51	262	Н	04/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
34.71	258	F	04/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
34.88	254	Н	12/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
36.25	226	F	27/11/16	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Wales	PembrokeDist	3
36.61	220	F	25/09/16	Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
37.36	207	F	31/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
38.40	190	Н	31/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
39.15	180	F	27/09/15	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
39.95	169	Н	01/03/15	Llanelli Open Meet 2015	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
40.20	166	F	28/11/15	Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
40.50	162	F	01/03/15	Llanelli Open Meet 2015	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
41.34	152	Н	01/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	PembrokeDist	2
42.29	142	F	01/06/14	Amman Valley Open Meet 2014	Carmarthen	Haverfordwes	4
byright 202	100	F	00/00/14 4	Swim Swanaaa 0014 Mini Maat	Swanaa	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEN

44.30	120	г	20/00/14	SWIIII SWAIISEA 2014 MIIIII MEEL	રુખતાક્ષ્ટ્ય	navenoiuwes	Page 2 / 2
49.41	89	F	29/09/13	Pembrokeshire County Championships	Haverfordwest	Haverfordwes	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.56	343	F	22/10/22	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest		3
31.20	355	F	12/02/22	Swim Wales West Regional Championships 2022	Haverfordwest		2
32.31	320	F	29/01/22	Nofio Sir Gar Swimming Invitational Meet	Carmarthen		3
31.85	334	F	09/02/20	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
31.70	339	Н	09/02/20	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
32.08	327	F	23/11/19	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
32.50	314	F	12/10/19	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2019	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
32.03	328	Н	10/02/19	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest		2
32.40	317	F	24/11/18	SW West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
33.10	298	F	11/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
33.23	294	Н	11/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
32.90	303	F	15/10/17	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
34.38	265	F	12/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
34.88	254	Н	12/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
34.71	258	F	04/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
34.51	262	Н	04/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	2
36.25	226	F	27/11/16	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Wales	PembrokeDist	3
36.61	220	F	25/09/16	Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
37.36	207	F	31/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
38.40	190	Н	31/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
40.20	166	F	28/11/15	Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
39.15	180	F	27/09/15	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
40.50	162	F	01/03/15	Llanelli Open Meet 2015	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
39.95	169	Н	01/03/15	Llanelli Open Meet 2015	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
41.34	152	Н	01/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	PembrokeDist	2
44.38	123	F	28/06/14	Swim Swansea 2014 Mini Meet	Swansea	Haverfordwes	4
42.29	142	F	01/06/14	Amman Valley Open Meet 2014	Carmarthen	Haverfordwes	4
49.41	89	F	29/09/13	Pembrokeshire County Championships	Haverfordwest	Haverfordwes	4